The information contained in this document is subject to change. This document contains proprietary information, which is protected by copyright laws. All rights are reserved. No part of this document may be photocopied,
reproduced or translated to another language or program language without prior written consent of Hopling Technologies B.V.
HD.09.003.00001, dated: 04/02/08, Page: 1
Mesh Routing
The Xnet Viper multi-radio mesh nodes are capable of handling 4 radio’s in
a balanced mix of 2.4-2.6GHz, 3.3-3.6GHz, 4.9GHz, 5GHz, 900MHz bands,
based on the HopWARE Mesh Architecture (HMA), which incorporates
today:

54Mbps   21dBm, +/- 1dB
Wireless Operating Range
Depending on the type and output of the connected antenna(s). Hopling
Technologies has a variety of omni, grid, array’s and panel antennas
available.
Dimensions
L = 308mm including mounting fl aps = 417
W = 208mm
H = 84mm
Warranty
Standard 1-Year
Certifi cation
Complies with FCC rules part 15
CE (!)
Additional Radio cards
2.4/5GHz 100mW HR.01.100
2.4/5GHz 400mW HR.02.400
3.5GHz 630mW HR.03.630
4.9GHz 400mW HR.04.400
5GHz 400mW HR.05.400
2.4GHz 400mW HR.06.400
2.4GHz 600mW HR.07.600
5GHz 600mW HR.08.600
900MHz 630mW HR.09.630
Ordering information Xnet Viper nodes
Please check your local sales representative for more details about packages
and a la carte confi gurations.
Xnet Viper